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FOEMRR | PBT
UL% 5 E53664
g HAEATIL

MR R HRLIR/Resin

LEHE

HUBRE e
EVALIETS
23°C
W
23°C
EOAGIESS
23°C

5
23°C
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23°C
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23°C

g

it Aft/Natural colour
T g Novaduran

FOBHREPE B

1NN W %7 /Injection molding

TR AR vE FLAL

ISO 1183 1.31 g/em?

tllinvaniid Hia (F ) LikDvs

ISO 527-2 55.0 Mpa
ISO 527-2 4.0 %

ISO 527-2 2550 Mpa
ISO 178 80.0 Mpa
ISO 178 2300 Mpa
ISO 179/1eA 6.0 kJ/m?

TR

AT T
0.45MPa Al k.
1.80MPa ik
i R ARAL TR
SR R
LIk R
AL T 1)

BAT 51

ISO 75-2/Bf 165 °C
ISO 75-2/Af 67.0 °C
ISO 11357-3 224 °C
ISO 11359-2 9.0E-5 cm/cm/ °C
ISO 11359-2 9.0E-5 cm/cm/ °C



RUPERE
AR HLEH
AR IR
Eut i
1.00mm

2.00mm

FELATE

IEC 60093 4.0E+16 Q.cm
IEC 60093 3.0E+15 Q.cm
IEC 60243-1 22 KV/mm
IEC 60243-1 17 KV/mm

TR

Bl K5

UL-94 0.83 mm HB

YR 46 1

TR
AR
VYR
R
SRR L
R R
Bk

PRI

HUE
120 °C
5.0-8.0 Hr
235 °C
240 °C
250 °C
245 °C
60.0-80.0 °C



